Journey Planner
HSL Journey

{Zﬂ I HRT  Planner

1. Route details

Page 1 of 2

Please note that the results are based on estimated travel
times. HSL cannot guarantee that the suggested transport

connection will be successful. i ; 2
wwiv, AS’ 2 " ( t

14
08:04 4 o08:07 [=] 08:10 £

102
08:17 [®] 08:31 £ o08:31

02km Apollonkatu 0.1 km
Departure
0804 Helsinki
£ Walking 0,2 km
08:07 Apollonkatu

E 14 Bus

08:07 Apollonkatu (1308)
08:09 :(g;();zp}akorkeakoulut
08:10 Kamppi(M) (1222)
08:10 Kamppi(M)

Walking 0,1 km
08:17 Kamppi, laituri 41

E 102 Bus

08:21 Léansivayla (1011)

08:24 Hanasaari (E2205)
08:26 Keilalahti (E2021)
08:27 Keilaniemi (E2023)

08:29 Otakallio (E2203)

Teknillinen korkeak.
(E2206)

08:31 Teknillinen korkeak.
4 Walking 0,1 km

08:31 Otakaari 4, Espoo
Arrival

Pohjoinen Hesperiankatu 23,

08:17 Kamppi, laituri 41 (1241) g lomigs S

08:28 Miestenmetsa (E2216)

08:30 Alvar Aallon puisto (E2224)

Kamppi, laitur. ~ <0.1km

( oldernalive

720 bbc_g 7CTL’

"LA.S"IL e M’ ,

14
0s:04 £ osor[®] o lcampp
~ 02km Apollonkatu
1

Y Totlon R
y _, % gﬁ:‘rﬂﬂs Kidke 2 HE
=l ’55. Hesperian "% Tort 3
By PRSI - - P T cpews DunGhE
% TooI6 Hospa = N
2 L\ sgukhus 3 im \ ecty
hi‘{_‘% TOIO Pohjomen Hesperlankatu 28
en b :g v,::‘.v-i’r" TASE)F‘ -“.',“*” 0 : - v
= FSonoy T et ; e
. cpore \‘\Eﬁpe“ag Shola =
Tavakandon
wouke 5

; --._. '.,.';u*ZOUm:
14 102
[Elos:io £ 0817 =]

0.1km Kamppi, laitur.

[=los:31 4 o08:31

<01 km

http://www.reittiopas.fi/en/print/?timestamp=1340600400& timetype=departure&wspeed... 8.6.2012



Journey Planner

Conderence venue i fo
Cle SH\QQJL QCQOQP ess \E§"/m:
. : (
i Oz(f{&aa/\r LI( 7 / &
i beulding gy oS/
' = ‘ { :nmi
i MO/’I 61[-6[{/’“ P [ﬁétC’( 7 G 350 @ r*

@FKarttakeskus, L4322

. Route talls

RV
RV AW -8

02km Ap \ Kam}té laitur. %km

Notice :
@O morles ‘rLAe [ocod[fcm O,]f Hhe erd S‘IZO 03(

e bus line 102 (so yow wuu]/gi nof end
Qf s en 6{@)

e m)@mﬁng e v

EL  marls +he locetion OT( (Qq,q'/‘swf c:o?Lr/ &
W/rd?,l’\{?, r‘ecemimﬂ oNn MOnc&ij JC/(/’}(,QS‘ (2072>

ot 6/0//14 sb@:jif’\\g,

s #mé /Oc,om[;on Oﬁ Dpo/; S door JUJ/I/CKOV( j
'Hw“outgﬁ\ Wch/f\ we. enter~ the ,bc,t//ogr:/m | |
bejg;m?/ 6/0/7/1 on Thusday June 95 (QOIZ>
to enloy the conferencedinnes

http://www.reittiopas.fi/en/print/?timestamp=1340600400& timetype=departure&wspeed... 8.6.2012



Journey Planner Page 1 of 2

8

1. Route details

Please note that the results are based on estimated travel
Journe
HFS{'-LF Planne,Y times. HSL cannot guarantee that the suggested transport

connection will be successful. , 3
wwie AS ? )(z

103
08:01 4 o08:11[®] 08:24 4 o08:27
~ 07km Ka'mppi, laitur. 03km '

Departure
08:01 Hietaniemenkatu 14, Helsinki
4 Walking 0,7 km 08:01 }%
e ———
08:11 Kamppi, laituri 42 07 km
E 103 Bus ] k, .y .
2 Vrf_f%umkma <t " pthennt <8 Ty
08:11 Kamppi, laituri 42 (124 g ® =% 3 T Kamgppack )
08:15 Lansivayla (1011) %Q’#@g% - Harda g, 2 'ﬁ%’
08:18 Hanasaari (E2205) AL g;;f*;;'ﬁ'm aokadank
; ; : e e — AR
08:19 Keilalahti (E2021) kalu u 5 %/ a®

08:20 Keilaniemi (E2023) ety
08:21 Miestenmetsi (E2216) S
08:22 Otakallio (E2203)

08:23 Alvar Aallon puisto (E2224)
08:24 Konemies (E2217)

08:24 Konemies

4 Walking 0,3 km

08:27 Otakaari 4, Espoo 103

Arrival ﬁ 08:11 E

07 km Ka!mppi, laitur.
2

EHletanlemenkatu 14 Helsin

A o827
03km

http://www.reittiopas.fi/en/print/?timestamp=1340600400&timetype=departure&wspeed... 8.6.2012



Journey Planner

culges

Remarle :
dhe
at L fOi’\M\ (Mhic Okdb
's ol

Beware.: Bus line 103

continues @"sz;@/j ot

Z.M'et&s / %

F revi oS b S Sngﬁ

Page 2 of 2

@ o S
o &
\ i &e 22
= % @,
-\_ oF < S B g@b
C 9. « Otakaari4, Espoo ¥
gen p
M'- Tekrlnen
. : o~ kw Kok '.
oMl @ ™En o4
iSQ'&’ﬁl qrgasf-_ Cioiamie
BFKarttakeskus, L-4322 L 200

“QQ the Cccmﬂ@ F

08:31

07km K mp piyTaitu <01 k¥
ute de /

http://www.reittiopas.fi/en/print/?timestamp=1340600400&timetype=departure& wspeed...

8.6.2012



